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Combination Nipples & Hose Menders

Code

CNO50
CNO50
CNO75
CNO75
CN100
CN100-NPT
CN125
CN125-NPT
CN150
CN150-NPT
CN200

ACTION SEALTITE

CONNECTIONS YOU CAN RELY ON

DS-1708-1-K

Size

172"
1/2"
3/4”
3/4”

11/4

11/4"

11/2"
1/2”

Technical Specification

Precision-machined

Steel Q235

Seamed tube

Swaged construction
NPT or BSP male threads
Working Pressures:

- 350PSlon %" to 2"

- 250PSlon 2” and 4”

Features & Benefits Applications

®  Smooth flow °
® |ong lead serration for easier

hose insertion
® Formed hex wrench area on

3/4” to 2” for easier installation

Connection Material Pressure BAR Pressure PSI

Combination Nipples

Male BSP Steel
Male NPT Steel
Male BSP Steel
Male NPT Steel
Male BSP Steel
Male NPT Steel
Male BSP Steel
Male NPT Steel
Male BSP Steel
Male NPT Steel
Male BSP Steel
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For oil, petroleum, water,
volatile fluids, abrasives
and dry products

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
18
25
25
18

350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
250
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Combination Nipples & Hose Menders

Code Size
CN200-NPT 0"
CN250 2" 1/2"
CN250-NPT 2" 1/2"
CN300 3"
CNB300-NPT 3
CN400 4
CN400-NPT 4
CN500 5
CNBOO 6"
HJ038 3/8"
HJ050 1/2"
HJ058 5/8"
HJO75 3/4"
HJ100 1"
HJ150 11/2"
HJ200 2"
HJ300 3
HJ400 4

ACTION SEALTITE

CONNECTIONS YOU CAN RELY ON

DS-1708-1-K

Connection
Male NPT
Male BSP
Male NPT
Male BSP
Male NPT
Male BSP
Male NPT
Male BSP
Male BSP

Hose Menders

Hose Tail by Hose Tall
Hose Tail by Hose Tall
Hose Tail by Hose Tall
Hose Tail by Hose Talil
Hose Tail by Hose Tall
Hose Tail by Hose Tall
Hose Tail by Hose Talil
Hose Tail by Hose Tall
Hose Tail by Hose Tall
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Material Pressure BAR Pressure PSI
Steel 18 250
Steel 18 250
Steel 18 250
Steel 18 250
Steel 18 250
Steel 18 250
Steel 18 250
Steel 18 250
Steel 18 250
Steel 25 350
Steel 25 350
Steel 25 350
Steel 25 350
Steel 25 350
Steel 28 350
Steel 18 250
Steel 18 250
Steel 18 250
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